LV AC wall-mounted drive for HVAC, IEC: Pn 30
kW, 62 A (ACH580-01-062A-4+B056)
ACH580-01-062A-4+B056
Global Commercial Alias ACH580-01-062A-4+B056
Product ID 3AUA0000083598
ABB Type Designation ACH580-01-062A-4+B056
EAN 6438177306290
Catalog Description LV AC wall-mounted drive for HVAC, IEC: Pn 30 kW, 62 A (ACH580-01-062A-4+B056)
Long Description
ACH580 HVAC drive offering has all key features built-in to control fans, pumps and
compressors, and more complex equipment like air- handling units and chillers,
ensuring smooth, energy-efficient operation of your HVAC systems in normal and
mission-critical situations. The built-in features significantly reduce installation time
and the intuitive control panel with an HVAC-specific primary settings menu and help
assistants makes startup, commissioning and operation easy. The optional Bluetooth®
capability enables the commissioning and monitoring of the drive from a distance.
The ACH580-01 comes in IP21 enclosure and can be installed on the wall as standard.
Also, IP55 and flange mounting units are available.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85044086Customs Tariff Number
850440 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
HS Code
1/4ACH580-01-062A-4+B056
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/10/23
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Static converters
ACH580-01-062A-4+B056 PN: 30 kW, IN: 62 AInvoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
20 kgProduct Net Weight
265 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
685.5 mmProduct Net Height
203 mmProduct Net Width
760 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
428 mmPackage Level 1 Height
298 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
3-phaseNumber of Phases
IP55Degree of Protection
Type12Enclosure Type NEMA
4000 mAltitude
70 dB(A)Sound dB (A)
47.5 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
R4Frame Size
380 ... 480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
BACNET
MODBUS
LON
DeviceNet
PROFIBUS
CAN
EtherNet/IP
PROFINET IO
TCP/IP
Other Bus Systems
Communication Protocol
Industrial Ethernet 0
PROFINET 0
RS-232 0
RS-422 0
RS-485 1
Serial TTY 0
USB 1
Parallel 2